2014 ILLINOIS TARGET ARCHERY ASSOCIATION
JOAD INDOOR STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

FINAL RESULTS
*Non-Illinois Resident
CBH Chicago Bow Hunters JOAD
CL]) Chicagoland JOAD
ITA Indian Trails Arxchery JOAD
PC Plumb Creek JOAD
TAZ TAZ Arxchery JOAD Club
WRC Wheaton Rifle Club JOAD
wsC World Sport Chicago JOAD
ww Wapsi Warriors JOAD
BOWMAN
Female Recurve
Julia Burke WRC 219 1**Place
Male Recurve
Oliver Robbins CBH 332 1*Place
Female Compound
Serina Norte PC 522 1*Place¥*
Kyley Kordick ww 508 2™ Place*
Lauren Boyer ITA 371 1%*Place
Elaine Bychowski TAZ 166 2™?Place
Male Compound
Cal Eberhart CL] 571 1*Place
Nathan Zimmerman TAZ 506 2! Place
Hunter Basten PC 463 3" Place
Tylexr Murphy TAZ 443
Jarrett Basten PC 402
Jake Cunningham TAZ 320
Connor Offerman* PC 237

Female Barebow/Basic
Jolie Woodside TAZ 251 1**Place



CcuB

Female Recurve
Veronica Pronitcheva
Quinlan McGrath
Rachel Janikowski

Male Recurve

Sam Burke
Jean-Luc Monderen
Marcello Robbins
Kevin Johnson

Female Compound
Taylorx Fox*

Taylor Kordick*

Male Compound
Jared Wiezorek*

Sean Goldthwaite
Tanner Boyer
Noah Lockhart

Male Barebow/Basic
Logan Pigors

CL]
CBH
WRC

WRC
CBH
CBH
WRC

PC
ww

PC
CBH
ITA
TAZ

CBH

433
363
205

527
452
441
399

472
469

529
499
494
381

292

1t Place
2™? Place
3™ Place

1t Place
2™? Place
3™ Place

1t Place*
2™d Place*

1t Place*
1t Place
24 Place
34 Place

1t Place



CADET

Female Recurve
Kristen Fidler

Erin Green

Olivia Eich

Hayden Gray
Hannah Howard
Hannah Kolano
Rachel Fenn
Alexandra Sapiega

Male Recurve
Tim Winfrey
Matthew Woelffer
Zachariah Bilen
Wade McClellan

Female Compound

Mackenzie Nowotnik

Caitlin Alejandre
Amanda Fortman*

Male Compound
Caleb Reuter
Aidan Laramie
Tommy Harshaw

CBH
CcL]
CL]
CL]
WRC
WRC
WRC
CBH

WRC
WRC
WRC
WRC

TAZ
TAZ
PC

TAZ
TAZ
CBH

494
472
458
450
408
367
306
272

385
371
215
186

515
448
424

545
526
469

1t Place
2™? Place
3™ Place

1t Place
2™? Place
3"! Place

1t Place
2™? Place
3™ Place*®

1t Place
2™? Place
3"1 Place



Female Recurve
Raquel Navarro
Anna Mathew

Male Recurve
Andrew Querol
Kevin Ramirez

Male Compound
Tyler Andexrson

Female Barebow/Basic

Claire Pigors

WRC
CBH

CBH
WRC

CL]

CBH

491
403

495
490

562

271

1t Place
2™? Place

1t Place
2™? Place

1t Place

1t Place



NOVICE DIVISION

Katie Andrews TAZ 202

Skyler Basa TAZ 218

Adeline Davern WSC 201

Christina Gursky WRC 207

Tyler Hager CL] 253

Samantha Ortiz WRC 160

Rheya Pigors CBH 220

Calista Stallings CBH 219

Jalyn Wiezorek* PC 280

SPECIAL AWARDS

High Male Recurve Sam Burke WRC
High Female Recurve Kristen Fidler CBH
High Male Compound Cal Eberhard CL]
High Female Compound Serina Norte PC

High Club Aggregate Chicago Bow Hunters CBH



