

2014 ILLINOIS TARGET ARCHERY ASSOCIATION JOAD INDOOR STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

FINAL RESULTS

*Non-Illinois Resident

CBH	Chicago Bow Hunters JOAD
CLJ	Chicagoland JOAD
ITA	Indian Trails Archery JOAD
PC	Plumb Creek JOAD
TAZ	TAZ Archery JOAD Club
WRC	Wheaton Rifle Club JOAD
wsc	World Sport Chicago JOAD
ww	Wapsi Warriors JOAD

BOWMAN

Female Recurve			
Julia Burke	WRC	219	1 st Place
Male Recurve			
Oliver Robbins	СВН	332	1 st Place
Female Compound			
Serina Norte	PC	522	1 st Place*
Kyley Kordick	ww	508	2 nd Place*
Lauren Boyer	ITA	371	1 st Place
Elaine Bychowski	TAZ	166	2 nd Place
Male Compound			
Cal Eberhart	CLJ	571	1 st Place
Nathan Zimmerman	TAZ	506	2 nd Place
Hunter Basten	PC	463	3 rd Place
Tyler Murphy	TAZ	443	
Jarrett Basten	PC	402	
Jake Cunningham	TAZ	320	
Connor Offerman*	PC	237	
Female Barebow/Basi	<u>c</u>		
Jolie Woodside	TAZ	251	1 st Place

CUB

<u>Female Recurve</u>			
Veronica Pronitcheva	CLJ	433	1 st Place
Quinlan McGrath	СВН	363	2 nd Place
Rachel Janikowski	WRC	205	3 rd Place
Male Recurve			
Sam Burke	WRC	527	1 st Place
Jean-Luc Monderen	СВН	452	2 nd Place
Marcello Robbins	СВН	441	3 rd Place
Kevin Johnson	WRC	399	
Female Compound			
Taylor Fox*	PC	472	1 st Place*
Taylor Kordick*	ww	469	2 nd Place*
Male Compound			
Jared Wiezorek*	PC	529	1 st Place*
Sean Goldthwaite	СВН	499	1 st Place
Tanner Boyer	ITA	494	2 nd Place
Noah Lockhart	TAZ	381	3 rd Place
Male Barebow/Basic			
Logan Pigors	СВН	292	1 st Place

CADET

СВН	494	1 st Place
CLJ	472	2 nd Place
CLJ	458	3 rd Place
CLJ	450	
WRC	408	
WRC	367	
WRC	306	
СВН	272	
WRC	385	1 st Place
WRC	371	2 nd Place
WRC	215	3 rd Place
WRC	186	
TAZ	515	1 st Place
TAZ	448	2 nd Place
PC	424	3 rd Place*
TAZ	545	1 st Place
TAZ	526	2 nd Place
СВН	469	3 rd Place
	CLJ CLJ CLJ WRC WRC WRC CBH WRC WRC WRC WRC TAZ TAZ PC	CLJ 472 CLJ 458 CLJ 450 WRC 408 WRC 367 WRC 306 CBH 272 WRC 385 WRC 371 WRC 215 WRC 186 TAZ 515 TAZ 448 PC 424 TAZ 545 TAZ 526

JUNIOR

<u>Female Recurve</u> Raquel Navarro Anna Mathew	WRC CBH	491 403	1 st Place 2 nd Place
Male Recurve			
Andrew Querol	СВН	495	1 st Place
Kevin Ramirez	WRC	490	2 nd Place
Male Compound			
Tyler Anderson	CLJ	562	1 st Place
Female Barebow/Basic			
Claire Pigors	СВН	271	1 st Place

NOVICE DIVISION

Katie Andrews	TAZ	202
Skyler Basa	TAZ	218
Adeline Davern	wsc	201
Christina Gursky	WRC	207
Tyler Hager	CLJ	253
Samantha Ortiz	WRC	160
Rheya Pigors	СВН	220
Calista Stallings	СВН	219
Jalyn Wiezorek*	PC	280

SPECIAL AWARDS

High Male Recurve	Sam Burke	WRC
High Female Recurve	Kristen Fidler	CBH
High Male Compound	Cal Eberhard	CLJ
High Female Compound	Serina Norte	PC
High Club Aggregate	Chicago Bow Hunters	CBH